

City of Pomona

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 19-2106 Version: 1 Name: Approve an increased purchase amount for a

replacement utility truck from National Auto Fleet utilizing Sourcewell contract number 120716-NAF

It is recommended that the City Council approve an

increased purchase amount of \$146,557 for a

replacement uti

Type: Consent Calendar Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 11/13/2019 In control: City Council / Housing Authority / Successor Agency

to the Redevelopment Agency

On agenda: 12/2/2019 Final action:

Title: Approve an Increased Purchase Amount for a Replacement Utility Truck from National Auto Fleet

utilizing Sourcewell Contract Number 120716-NAF

It is recommended that the City Council approve an increased purchase amount of \$8,233 for a replacement utility truck for Water Resources Department (WRD) from National Auto Fleet, utilizing

Sourcewell contract number 120716-NAF.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report - Update to Replacement Utility Truck FY 2019-20.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

Approve an Increased Purchase Amount for a Replacement Utility Truck from National Auto Fleet utilizing Sourcewell Contract Number 120716-NAF

It is recommended that the City Council approve an increased purchase amount of \$8,233 for a replacement utility truck for Water Resources Department (WRD) from National Auto Fleet, utilizing Sourcewell contract number 120716-NAF.